Date

15 April 2017

22 April 2017

29 April 2017

7 May 2017

13 May 2017

20 May 2017

21 May 2017

27 May 2017

3 June 2017

11 June 2017

11 June 2017

17 June 2017

24 June 2017

1 July 2017

1 July 2017

8 July 2017

15 July 2017

25 July 2017

25 July 2017

29 July 2017

5 August 2017

12 August 2017
19 August 2017
26 August 2017

2 September 2017
2 September 2017
9 September 2017
16 September 2017
18 September 2017

2017 Race Winners

Race Point
Bath

Bath

Frome
Honiton
Honiton
Newton Abbot
Coutances
Kingsdown
Newton Abbot
Honiton
Fougeres
Honiton
Honiton
Kingsdown
Ancenis
Newton Abbot
Yelverton
Poitiers

Vire

Bath

Bath

Honiton
Honiton
Newton Abbot
Bath

Chale

Honiton
Newton Abbot
Coutances

Name

Dalby Bros

T Atkin

Mrs O Robinson & Son
T Atkin

K Wilson & S Malin
E Allen & Son

D Pallatt

Mr/s J Huddlestone
T Atkin

Mr/s J Huddlestone
P W Hudson

K Wilson & S Malin
T Atkin

T Atkin

P W Hudson

B Lovell

B Lovell

R Glover

Mr/s J Huddlestone
B Lovell

S Walton

T Atkin

M Slater

Henton & Wheatley
J Atchinson & Son
W Marbrow

J Atchinson & Son
T Young

W Marbrow

Ring No
BL16/6120237
GB15S45173
GB14N27925
GB15S45172
GB15A25395
GB15F38563
GB15267457
GB16265912
GB15S45262
GB12L43796
GB16750078
GB16222343
GB16251515
GB16251518
GB16750088
GB16217726
GB15703983
SU13/1534
GB13F39454
GB17209178
GB17P09848
GB17N50549
GB17258949
GB17Z29680
GB17V40955
GB17200799
GB17296834
GB17B34952
GB17247046

Velocity
1615.767
1452.534
1774.346
1396.006
2080.103
1951.61
1716.645
2060.077
1752.417
2199.415
1533.215
1682.271
1605.617
1430.514
1029.846
1425.181
1526.160
1149.021
1223.677
1850.08
1578.987
1601.712
1813.52
1494.183
1507.586
1502.907
1840.501
1286.758
1141.458



